
Register and pay online at:  

www.unk.edu/DRIVE 

Electronic Check Re-Presentment Policy:  In the event 
that your check is returned unpaid for insufficient or  

uncollected funds, we may re-present your check  
electronically. In the ordinary course of business,  
your check will not be provided  to you with your  
bank statement, but a copy can be retrieved by  

contacting your financial institution. 

Individuals needing accommodation under ADA  
guidelines should contact the Nebraska Safety Center  at 

(308) 865-8256 or the University’s ADA Coordinator at 
(308) 865-8655. 

Kearney classes are held  
in-person. We will email more  
details once we receive your    
registration and payment.   

2025 Class Schedule 
Saturdays:  8:00 am - 12:00 pm 

Sundays:  1:00 pm - 5:00 pm 

Saturday, January 11 (Kearney) 
Sunday, January 26 (Zoom)  

Saturday, February 8 (Kearney) 
Sunday, February 23 (Zoom)  

Saturday, March 8 (Kearney) 
Sunday, March 23 (Zoom) 

Saturday, April 12 (Zoom) 
Sunday, April 27 (Kearney) 

Saturday, May 10 (Kearney) 

Saturday, June 14 (Zoom) 
Sunday, June 22 (Kearney) 

Saturday, July 12 (Zoom) 
Sunday, July 27 (Kearney) 

Saturday, August 9 (Zoom) 
Sunday, August 24 (Kearney) 

Saturday, September 13 (Kearney) 
Sunday, September 21 (Zoom) 

Saturday, October 11 (Zoom) 
Sunday, October 26 (Kearney) 

Saturday, November 8 (Kearney) 
Sunday, November 23 (Zoom) 

Saturday, December 13 (Kearney) 

DRIVE 
Driver Reinstatement, Improvement, 

and Vehicle Education  

Nebraska Safety Center 
1917 W 24th St 

West Center Building, 400C 
UNK Campus 

Kearney, NE  68849-4550 
Phone: (308) 865-8256 

Fax: (308) 865-8257 
www.unk.edu/DRIVE 
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